	DATE
	02.07.09
	VENUE
	Llanrumney
	
	Cardiff Hockey
	v
	Chartered Trust
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	         

	INNINGS OF
	Chartered Trust
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Cardiff Hockey
	
	     


LEAGUE MATCH

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	Obaid Siddique
	Caught
	Corky
	6
	
	1
	T Jones
	Bowled
	C Mohring
	32

	2
	Steve Mohring
	NOT
	OUT
	46
	
	2
	M Shelton
	Caught
	O Siddique
	7

	3
	Craig Mohring
	Stumped
	Corky
	0
	
	3
	M Gardiner
	Caught
	J Griffiths
	4

	4
	Jon Griffiths
	Caught
	Corky
	8
	
	4
	S Thapam
	Bowled
	S Morris
	12

	5
	Aqeel Iqbal
	Run
	Out
	7
	
	5
	J Pee
	NOT
	OUT
	27

	6
	Nabeel Iqbal
	NOT
	OUT
	27
	
	6
	B Eaton
	NOT
	OUT
	29

	7
	Dale Owen
	Caught
	Eaton
	5
	
	7
	S Darwent
	Caught
	C Mohring
	17

	8
	John Waters
	NOT
	OUT
	26
	
	8
	S Wiggins
	Bowled
	N Iqbal
	8

	9
	Sandy Gupta
	Caught
	T Jones
	6
	
	9
	S Gardiner
	Caught
	C Mohring
	0

	10
	Stephen Morris
	Bowled
	T Jones
	17
	
	10
	R Jones
	NOT
	OUT
	6

	11
	Hassan
	Bowled
	Barwent
	0
	
	11
	
	
	
	


Wicket-keeper: 









Wicket-keeper: 
	Byes
	6
	
	Extras
	31
	
	Byes
	4
	
	Extras
	17

	Leg Byes
	4
	
	TOTAL
	179
	
	Leg Byes
	1
	
	TOTAL
	165

	Wides
	19
	
	WICKETS
	8
	
	Wides
	10
	
	WICKETS
	7

	No Balls
	2
	
	
	
	
	No Balls
	2
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Wiggins
	2
	0
	10
	0
	
	Aqueel Iqbal
	2
	0
	7
	0

	Corky
	2
	0
	10
	3
	
	Obaid Siddique
	2
	0
	10
	1

	R Jones
	2
	0
	32
	0
	
	Jon Griffiths
	2
	0
	20
	1

	Turphan
	2
	0
	19
	0
	
	Stephen Morris
	1
	0
	11
	1

	J Pee
	2
	0
	21
	0
	
	Sandy Gupta
	1
	0
	19
	0

	Eaton
	2
	0
	21
	1
	
	Hassan
	2
	0
	12
	0

	S Gardner
	2
	0
	17
	0
	
	Steve Mohring
	2
	0
	21
	0

	Barwent
	2
	0
	22
	1
	
	John Waters
	2
	0
	18
	0

	T Jones
	2
	0
	20
	1
	
	Nabeel Iqbal
	2
	0
	33
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Craig Mohring
	2
	0
	11
	3


RESULT 
 Chartered Trust won by 14 runs
Email to: d.powell8@ukonline.co.uk

